

Premier Property Management Services Featured in March Issue of DS NEWS "Best in Single-Family Rental Investments Guide"

The Best in Single-Family Rental Investments Guide, featured in the March issue of DS News, is now available to read online.

BEAVER FALLS, PA, UNITED STATES, March 6, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Best in Single-Family Rental Investments Guide, featured in the March issue of DS News, is now available to read online at https://dsnews.cmail20.com/t/j-l-xdjhtht-julrthxui-y/. This special section is dedicated to shining a light on the organizations like Premier Property



Management Services that are pushing this sector forward in 2019.

According to Freddie Mac data from early this year, single-family rentals (SFRs) are the largest source of rental housing in America. Today, more than 40 percent of renters in the United States



While many real estate firms mix property management into their operations as an afterthought, PPMS business structure is designed to exclusively manage and market real estate investment properties."

Ed Cline, President – Premier Property Management Services occupy one of the estimated 16 million investor-owned properties across the nation. The potential for ROI is abundant, but it requires a savvy investment strategy and the wisdom to partner with the right third-party support.

A competent property manager can add significant value to your investment, which is why many seasoned real estate investors proclaim that a good management company is worth their weight in gold. PPMS is an industry leader because it specializes exclusively in property management.

Founded in 1997 Premier Property Management Services (PPMS) has expanded its footprint across Western Pennsylvania and is the leading full-time, full-service property management company in the region.

Edward Cline Premier Property Management Services +1 7248472728 email us here Visit us on social media:

Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.